BARBE vs. ACADIANA

11/1/2019
Scoring Summary
ACA vs. BAR
Overall Record Now: 9-0 Stadium: Overall Record Now: 6-3
Date: 11/1/2019 Site: , Attendance: 0
SCORE BY QUARTERS 1 2 3 4 oT TOTAL
(V) ACADIANA 14 35 14 7 0 70
(H) BARBE 0 14 0 7 0 21
TeamQtr. Time Scoring Play Conversion Plays/Yds Score
ACA 1 10:19 DAVIS MECHE Passes to Unknown INTERCEPTED by IAN MONTZ at the ACA 9 TOUCHDOWN, clock PAT Kick by LANDON 0/0 7-0
10:19 91 yds GUIDRY GOOD.
ACA 1 04:46 . . PAT Kick by LANDON 6/90 14-0
DILLAN MONETTE Carries(Hand Off) TOUCHDOWN, clock 04:46 1 yds GUIDRY GOOD.
ACA 2 11:36 . . PAT Kick by LANDON 8/50 21-0
JEREMIAH LUCKY BROOKS Carries(Hand Off) TOUCHDOWN, clock 11:36 5 yds GUIDRY GOOD.
BAR 2 0944 pAvIS MECHE Passes to CHANDLER WARE COMPLETE TOUCHDOWN, clock 09:44 21 yds E,IAETDET\I"(?(’;SSLLIN 5/69 21-7
ACA 2 09:00 . . PAT Kick by LANDON 2/48 28-7
DILLAN MONETTE Carries(Hand Off) TOUCHDOWN, clock 09:00 44 yds GUIDRY GOOD.
BAR 2 05:50 . . PAT Kick by COLLIN 8/80 28-14
DAVIS MECHE Carries(QB Keeper) TOUCHDOWN, clock 05:50 1 yds MEDLIN GOOD.
ACA 2 02:53 . . PAT Kick by LANDON 6/80 35-14
DILLAN MONETTE Carries(Hand Off) TOUCHDOWN, clock 02:53 56 yds GUIDRY GOOD.
ACA 2 01:12 KEONTAE WILLIAMS Carries(QB Keeper) TOUCHDOWN, clock 01:12 10 yds Z;ALJTI;I{C;(G%(I)'SNDON 3/54 42-14
ACA 2 01:03 DAVIS MECHE Carries(QB Keeper) fumble(LOST), recovered by JERMAINE PARIS for -2 yards -2  PAT Kick by LANDON 0/0 49-14
yds TOUCHDOWN, clock 01:03 18 yds GUIDRY GOOD.
ACA 3 11:5%  JEREMIAH LUCKY BROOKS Carries(Hand Off) TOUCHDOWN, clock 11:54 80 yds EAUTIgl'g(Gbé('SSNDON 1/80 56-14
ACA 3 09:07 . . PAT Kick by LANDON 3/48 63-14
TYVIN ZENO Carries(Hand Off) TOUCHDOWN, clock 09:07 20 yds GUIDRY GOOD.
ACA 4 09:21 PAT Kick by LANDON 1/6 70-14

DAVID HYPOLITE JR Carries(Hand Off) TOUCHDOWN, clock 09:21 6 yds GUIDRY GOOD.

BAR 4 09:05 Kickoff by LANDON GUIDRY from ACA 40 for 59 yards returned by JAMAAL LEVI TOUCHDOWN, PAT Kick by COLLIN 0/0 70-21
clock 09:05 99 yds MEDLIN GOOD.



Time of Game: Kickoff: 07:00 PM End of Game: 10:00 PM Total Elapsed Time. 3:00

Officials:

Temperature: 0 Weather:



Drive Chart Combined

## Team
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Drive Started

Yd. Line
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ACADIANA

Time of Possession
Third-Down Conversions
Average Field Position
Fourth-Down Conversions

BARBE

Time of Possession
Third-Down Conversions
Average Field Position
Fourth-Down Conversions

Time
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ACA vs BAR (FINAL)
(11/01/19)

How Obtained

Kickoff
Interception
Kickoff
Punt
Kickoff
Punt
Kickoff
Kickoff
Kickoff
Kickoff
Kickoff
Interception
Kickoff
Fumble
Kickoff
Punt
Kickoff
Punt
Kickoff
Punt
Downs
Fumble
Kickoff
Kickoff

First
Quarter
06:43
2-2
30
0-0

First
Quarter
05:17
0-3
21
0-0

Drive Ended
Yd. Line Time
Op 25 10:19
0 10:19
49 07:53
OpO 04:46
8 03:36
Op0O 11:36
OpO 09:44
Opo0 09:00
OpO 05:50
OpoO 02:53
18 02:05
Opo0 01:12
18 01:03
0 01:03
46 00:00
Opo0 11:54
21 10:08
Opo0 09:07
37 07:44
Op1 10:16
7 09:28
OpoO 09:21
0 09:05
Op 3 00:00
Second Third
Quarter Quarter
04:58 08:51
1-1 1-1
39 29
0-0 0-0
Second Third
Quarter Quarter
07:02 03:09
0-3 0-2
25 26
1-1 0-0

Drive Consumed

How Lost

Interception
Touchdown
Punt
Touchdown
Punt
Touchdown
Touchdown
Touchdown
Touchdown
Touchdown
Interception
Touchdown
Fumble
Touchdown
Punt
Touchdown
Punt
Touchdown
Punt
Downs
Fumble
Touchdown
Touchdown
End Game

Fourth First
Quarter Half

10:56 11:41
2-4 3-3
Op 43 35
0-1 0-0

Fourth
Quarter Half
01:04 12:19
0-0 0-6
1 24
0-0 1-1

First

Yards Plays Time
48 6 01:41
0 0 00:00
29 6 02:26
90 6 03:07
-9 3 01:10
50 8 04:00
69 5 01:52
48 2 00:44
80 8 03:10
80 6 02:57
-2 3 00:48
54 3 00:53
-2 1 00:09
0 0 00:00
8 3 01:03
80 1 00:06
1 3 01:46
48 3 01:01
4 3 01:23
84 14 09:28
6 2 00:48
6 1 00:07
0 0 00:16
77 14 09:05
Second Final

Half
19:47 31:28
3-5 6-8
40 37
0-1 0-1
Second Final
Half
04:13 16:32
0-2 0-8
18 22
0-0 1-1



Drive Chart Home Only

Drive Started
## Team Quarter Yd. Line

1 BAR 1 27
2 BAR 1 20
3 BAR 1 17
4 BAR 2 31
5 BAR 2 20
6 BAR 2 20
7 BAR 2 20
8 BAR 2 38
9 BAR 3 20
10 BAR 3 33
11 BAR 4 1
12 BAR 4 0
ACADIANA

Time of Possession
Third-Down Conversions
Average Field Position
Fourth-Down Conversions

BARBE

Time of Possession
Third-Down Conversions
Average Field Position
Fourth-Down Conversions

Time

12:00
10:19
04:46
11:36
09:00
02:53
01:12
01:03
11:54
09:07
10:16
09:21

ACA vs BAR (FINAL)

How Obtained

Kickoff
Kickoff
Kickoff
Kickoff
Kickoff
Kickoff
Kickoff
Kickoff
Kickoff
Kickoff
Downs
Kickoff

First
Quarter
06:43
2-2
30
0-0

First
Quarter
05:17
0-3
21
0-0

Second
Quarter
04:58
1-1
39
0-0

Second
Quarter
07:02
0-3
25
1-1

(11/01/19)

Drive Ended
Yd. Line Time

Op 25 10:19
49 07:53
8 03:36

OpO 09:44

OpO 05:50
18 02:05
18 01:03
46 00:00
21 10:08
37 07:44
7 09:28
0 09:05

Third
Quarter
08:51
1-1
29
0-0
Third
Quarter
03:09
0-2
26
0-0

Drive Consumed

How Lost

Interception

Punt
Punt

Touchdown
Touchdown
Interception

Fumble
Punt
Punt
Punt

Fumble

Touchdown

Fourth
Quarter
10:56
2-4
Op 43
0-1

Fourth
Quarter
01:04
0-0
1
0-0

First
Half
11:41
3-3
35
0-0

First
Half
12:19
0-6
24
1-1

Yards Plays Time

Second
Half
19:47
3-5
40
0-1

Second
Half
04:13
0-2
18
0-0
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01:41
02:26
01:10
01:52
03:10
00:48
00:09
01:03
01:46
01:23
00:48
00:16

Final

Final

16:32
0-8
22



Drive Chart Visitor Only

Drive Started

## Team Quarter Yd. Line
1 ACA 1 0
2 ACA 1 10
3 ACA 1/2 50
4 ACA 2 Op 48
5 ACA 2 20
6 ACA 2 46
7 ACA 2 0
8 ACA 3 20
9 ACA 3 Op 48
10 ACA 3/4 15
11 ACA 4 Op 6
12 ACA 4 20
ACADIANA

Time of Possession
Third-Down Conversions
Average Field Position
Fourth-Down Conversions

BARBE

Time of Possession
Third-Down Conversions
Average Field Position
Fourth-Down Conversions

Time

10:
07:
03:
09:
05:
02:
01:
12:
10:
07:
09:
09:

19
53
36
44
50
05
03

08
44
28
05

ACA vs BAR (FINAL)

(11/01/19)

Drive Ended
How Obtained Yd. Line Time
Interception 0 10:19
Punt Opo0 04:46
Punt Opo0 11:36
Kickoff Opo0 09:00
Kickoff Op0 02:53
Interception Opo0 01:12
Fumble 0 01:03
Punt Opo0 11:54
Punt OpO 09:07
Punt Opl 10:16
Fumble Op 0 09:21
Kickoff Op 3 00:00
First Second Third
Quarter Quarter Quarter
06:43 04:58 08:51
2-2 1-1 1-1
30 39 29
0-0 0-0 0-0
First Second Third
Quarter Quarter Quarter
05:17 07:02 03:09
0-3 0-3 0-2
21 25 26
0-0 1-1 0-0

Drive Consumed

How Lost

Touchdown
Touchdown
Touchdown
Touchdown
Touchdown
Touchdown
Touchdown
Touchdown
Touchdown
Downs
Touchdown
End Game

Fourth
Quarter
10:56
2-4
Op 43
0-1

Fourth
Quarter
01:04
0-0
1
0-0

First
Half
11:41
3-3
35
0-0

First
Half
12:19
0-6
24
1-1

Yards

0
90
50
48
80
54

0
80
48
84

6
77

Second
Half
19:47
3-5
40
0-1

Second
Half
04:13
0-2
18
0-0

Plays
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Time

00:
03:
04:

00
07
00

00:44

02:
00:
00:

01:
09:
00:
09:

Final

57
53
00

01
28
07
05



Team Statistics

ACA vs BAR (FINAL)
(11/01/19)

TEAM ACA BAR
(VISITOR) (HOME)
First Downs 25 10
--Rushing 24 4
--Passing 0 6
--Penalty 1 0
Rushing Attempts 57 24
Yards Gained Rushing 618 147
Yards Lost Rushing 1 41
Net Yards Rushing 617 106
Net Yards Passing 0 118
--Passes Attempted 1 19
--Passes Completed 0 8
--Had Intercepted 0 2
Total Offensive Plays 58 43
Total Net Yards 617 224
--Average Gain Per Play 10.6 5.2
Fumbles: Number / Lost 1/0 2/2
Penalties: Number / Yards 5/ 38 3/ 15
Number of Punts / Yards 0/0 5/ 204
--Average Per Punt 0.0 40.8
Punt Returns: Number / Yards 0/0 0/0
Number of Kickoffs / Yards 11 /632 4/ 188
--Average Per Kick 57.5 47.0
--Touchbacks 4 3
Kickoff Returns: Number / Yards 1/0 7/ 223
Interception Returns: Number / Yards 2/91 0/0
Fumble Returns: Number / Yards 2/ 19 0/0
Miscellaneous Yards 0 0
Possession Time 31:28 16:32
Third Down Conversions 6 of 8 0 of 8
Fourth Down Conversions Oof 1 1of1
Redzone Conversions: 4 of 6 2 of 2
Redzone Touchdowns: 4 2
Redzone Field Goals Made: 0 0
Sacks By: Number / Yards 2/12 0/0



Individual Stats

No

22
14
10

26

20

13

Total

No

Total

No

Total

No

Total

Rushing

DILLAN MONETTE

JEREMIAH LUCKY BROOKS

O'MIRI WIGGINS

TYVIN ZENO

DAVID HYPOLITE JR
KEONTAE WILLIAMS
DONTRELLE ARCENEAUX
JERIMIAH BROWN
KENDRICK RICHARD
TEAM

RODNEY BEARB

Passing

KEONTAE WILLIAMS

Pass Receiving

Punting

No
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VISITOR

Att Gain Lost
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Att Cmp Int Yds TD

1 0

1 0

Yds

Avg

0.0
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ACA vs BAR (FINAL)

(11/01/19)

Net TD Long

199
108
106
78
59
33
16
16
3

0

-1

617

Long

120
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57
80
27
41
25
23
9
16
3
0
0

80

Sacks
0

0

Long

Long

No

12
26

10

Total

No

5

Total

No

10

26

Total

No

Total

Rushing
DYLAN LEWIS
TYLAN CEASAR

DAVIS MECHE
DEVIN BATES

Passing

DAVIS MECHE

Pass Receiving
CHANDLER WARE

DEVIN BATES
TYLAN CEASAR

Punting

DAWSON PELT

BARBE
HOME
Att Gain
4 67
10 47
9 33

1 0
24 147

Lost Net
0 67

15 32
19 14

7 -7
41 106

TD

o+ OOo

Att Cmp Int Yds TD Long

19 8§ 2 118 1

19 8 2 118 1

No Yds

5 204

5 204

No Yds
5 72
2 31
1 15
8 118
Avg TB
40.8 O
40.8 0

27

27

TD

[ NeN

120

Long

50
33
13

50

Sacks

Long
27
22
15

27

Long
48

48



Punt

No Returns* No Yds LP
5 IAN MONTZ 0 0 0
44 NICK CARRIER 0 0 0

Total 0 0 O
*Fumble Returns Listed on Defensive Statistics Chart.
No Field Goals
No Kickoffs No
16 LANDON GUIDRY 11
Total 11

No All-Purpose

1 DILLAN MONETTE

4 JEREMIAH LUCKY BROOKS
22 O'MIRI WIGGINS

5 IAN MONTZ

14 TYVIN ZENO

10 DAVID HYPOLITE JR

8 KEONTAE WILLIAMS

26 DONTRELLE ARCENEAUX
7 JERIMIAH BROWN

20 KENDRICK RICHARD

Total

Kickoff Int.Pass
No Yd LP No Yds LP
0 0O O 2 91 91
1 0O O 0 0 0
1 0 O 2 91 91
Distance Result
Yds Avg TB FC OB
632 57.5 4 0 0
632 57.5 4 0 0
Run Rcv KR PR IR Total
199 0O 0 0 o 199
108 0O 0 0 O 108
106 0O 0 0 o 106
0 0O 0 0 91 91
78 0O 0 0 O 78
59 0O 0 0 o 59
33 0O 0 0 O 33
16 0O 0 0 o 16
16 0O 0 0 O 16
3 0O 0 0 o 3
618 0O 0 091 709

No Returns*

9 JAMAAL LEVI
10 DEVIN BATES

Total

No Field Goals

No Kickoffs
37 HUMBERTO FARIA
Total

No All-Purpose

9 JAMAAL LEVI

10 DEVIN BATES

6 CHANDLER WARE
12 DYLAN LEWIS

26 TYLAN CEASAR

5 DAVIS MECHE
Total

No Yds LP No

Kickoff
Yd LP

Int.Pass
No Yds LP

Punt

0 0O 0 4 163 99 O 0 O
0 0 O 3 60 30 O 0 O
0 0 0 7 223 99 O 0 O
Distance Result

No Yds Avg TB FC OB

4 188 47.0 3 O 0

4 188 47.0 3 O 0

Run Rcv KR PR IR Total

0 0 163 0 O 163

-7 31 60 0 O 84

0 72 0O 0 O 72

67 0 0O 0 O 67

32 15 0O 0 O 47

14 0 0O 0 O 14

106 118 223 0 O 447



ACA vs BAR (FINAL)

(11/01/19)
Defensive Stats Home
----  BARBE
No Player Name
34 SIMON,NOAH
3 WILSON,DYLAN
11 BONO,TRENTON
48 BROUSSARD,GAVIN
21 RYAN,JOSH
94 EDWARDS,JA'BRONSKI
49 SINGLETON,HAYDEN
97 ROBINSON,DENARIUS
24 WARD,JOE
91 WHITE,BRANDON
27 FLETCHER,DYLAN
2 BROWN,D'SHAWN
38 BATES,DESMOND
15 GODETTE,AMARI
98 VIRGADAMO,NICHOLAS
6 WARE,CHANDLER
30 MATTE,TATE
4 SWEENEY,CHANDLER
Total
Legend: Solo- Ast- Total-
Unassisted Assisted Total
Tackles Tackles Tackles

Solo Ast

OOHHFHOOFRNRFRFEHORFEFOFERNWD
HHEHFOONNFONNRMWPAPOUPLMOIONN

N
=
ul
o

Sacks-
Quarterback
Sacks

Total
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TFL-
Tackles
For
Loss

Sacks/Yds

0.0/0.0

FR-
Fumble
Recoveries
Returned

TFL/Yds

1.0/1.0

Int-
Pass
Interceptions

FR/Yds

0/0

BrUp-
Passes
Broken
Up

Int/Yds BrUp
0/0 0
Other-

FF=Forced fumble
BP=Blocked punt
BF=Blocked field goal
BX=Blocked extra point

Other



Situational

DOWN

1st Down
2nd Down - Short
2nd Down - Medium
2nd Down - Long
3rd Down - Short
3rd Down - Medium
3rd Down - Long
4th Down

ACADIANA

RUSH PASS TOTAL

30 0 30
1 0 1
3 1 4
14 0 14
2 0 2
5 0 5
1 0 1
1 0 1

1st Down Rush (30 plays)
Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result

07:53
07:30
06:50
05:00
03:36
02:31
00:45
11:49
09:43
05:50
04:20
03:18
02:05
01:18
12:00
10:08
10:00
07:44
06:50
05:49
05:49
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1-10
1-10
1-10
1-1

1-10
1-10
1-15
1-5

1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10
1-10

ACA 20
ACA 31
BAR 12
BAR 1

ACA 50
BAR 39
BAR 28
BAR 5

BAR 48
ACA 20
ACA 30
ACA 44
ACA 46
ACA 10
ACA 20
BAR 48
BAR 21
ACA 15
ACA 32
ACA 46
BAR 39

#01 11 FD
#01 57 FD
#04 3 -
#01 1 TD
#01 6 -
#01 5 -
#08 0 -
#04 5 TD
#04 4 -
#01 1 -
#04 2 -
#01 56 TD
#04 3 -
#08 10 TD
#04 80 TD
#22 27 FD
#14 1 -
#26 1 -
#22 3 -
#10 15 FD
#22 3 -

ACA vs BAR (FINAL)
(11/01/19)

BARBE

DOWN RUSH PASS TOTAL
1st Down 17 3 20

2nd Down - Short 2 0 2

2nd Down - Medium 1 0 1

2nd Down - Long 3 8 11

3rd Down - Short 0 1 1

3rd Down - Medium 0 1 1

3rd Down - Long 1 5 6

4th Down 0 1 1

ACADIANA
1st Down Pass (0 plays)
No Plays



3 02:00 1-15 BAR 26 #10 1 -

3 00:40 1-9 BAR 9 #22 2 -

4 09:28 1-6 BAR6 #10 6 TD

4 09:05 1-10 ACA 20 #10 25 FD

4 08:40 1-10 ACA 45 #13 -1 -

4 06:40 1-10 BAR 39 #10 3 -

4 04:50 1-10 BAR 27 #10 3 -

4 03:20 1-10 BAR 15 #26 9 -

4 02:00 1-3 BAR 3  #13 0 -

2nd Down Short Rush (1 play) 2nd Down Short Pass (0 plays)
Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result No Plays

4 02:30 2-1 BAR 6 #20 3 FD

2nd Down Medium Rush (3 plays) 2nd Down Medium Pass (1 play)

Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result
1 03:052-4 BAR44 #14 5 FD 1 01:29 2-5 BAR 34 #08 to #09 - -
2 09:25 2-6 BAR 44 #01 44 TD

4 01:05 2-3 BAR 3  #13 0 -

2nd Down Long Rush (14 plays) 2nd Down Long Pass (0 plays)
Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result No Plays

1 06:20 2-7 BAR 9 #01 6 -

2 12:00 2-15 BAR 24 #08 FUMB FD

2 05:14 2-9 ACA21 #08 0 -

2 03:30 2-8 ACA 32 #01 12 FD

2 01:40 2-7 ACA 49 #14 41 FD

3 09:17 2-9 BAR 20 #14 20 TD

3 07:27 2-9 ACA 16 #07 16 FD

3 06:00 2-7 ACA 35 #22 11 FD

3 04:54 2-7 BAR 36 #10 1 -

3 02:00 2-14 BAR 25 #22 16 FD

4 12:00 2-7 BAR 7 #22 4 -

4 07:40 2-11 ACA 44 #26 6 -

4 06:00 2-7 BAR 36 #10 5 -

4 04:20 2-7 BAR 24 #22 9 FD

Third - Down Conversion: 6-8 75.0%



3rd Down Short Rush (2 plays) 3rd Down Short Pass (0 plays)

Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result No Plays

1 05:40 3-1 BAR 3 #04 2 FD

4 05:20 3-2 BAR 31 #22 4 FD

3rd Down Medium Rush (5 plays) 3rd Down Medium Pass (0 plays)
Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result No Plays

1 01:24 3-5 BAR 34 #14 11 FD

3 02:00 3-6 BAR 35 #22 14 FD

4 11:00 3-3 BAR 3 #22 2 -

4 07:20 3-5 ACA 50 #22 11 FD

4 00:30 3-3 BAR 3  #13 0 -

3rd Down Long Rush (1 play) 3rd Down Long Pass (0 plays)
Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result No Plays

2 04:40 3-9 ACA 21 #04 9 FD

Fourth - Down Conversion: 0-1 0.0%

4th Down Rush (1 play) 4th Down Pass (0 plays)
Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result No Plays
4 10:16 4-1 BAR 1 #22 0 -
BARBE
1st Down Rush (17 plays) 1st Down Pass (3 plays)
Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result
1 11:53 1-10 BAR 27 #12 13 FD 1 09:08 1-10 BAR 33 #05to #26 15 FD
1 11:45 1-10 BAR 40 #12 1 - 1 08:51 1-10 BAR 48 #05to #06 1 -
1 11:38 1-10 ACA 32 #05 7 - 2 00:54 1-10 BAR 38 #05to #06 - -
1 10:07 1-10 BAR 20 #26 2 -
1 04:39 1-15 BAR 12 #05 SACK -
2 11:28 1-10 BAR 31 #26 -2 -
2 10:48 1-10 ACA 49 #26 33 FD
2 10:21 1-10 ACA 16 #05 -5 -
2 09:00 1-10 BAR 20 #12 50 FD
2 08:40 1-10 BAR 30 #05 13 FD
2 08:14 1-10 ACA 17 #26 0 -
2 06:451-4 ACA4 #12 3 -



2 02:53 1-10 BAR 20 #26 -2 -
2 01:12 1-10 BAR 18 #05 FUMB -
3 11:54 1-10 BAR 20 #26 3 -
3 09:07 1-10 BAR 33 #05 SACK -
4 10:16 1-10 BAR1 #26 2 -

2nd Down Short Rush (2 plays)

Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result
2 08:142-2 ACA9 #10 -7 -

2 06:102-1 ACA1 #05 1 TD

2nd Down Medium Rush (1 play)
Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result
1 11:07 2-3 ACA 25 #05 0 -

2nd Down Long Rush (3 plays)

Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result
2 00:48 2-10 BAR 38 #26 3 -

3 11:54 2-7 BAR 23 #26 -11 -

4 09:50 2-8 BAR7 #26 FUMB -

2nd Down Short Pass (0 plays)
No Plays

2nd Down Medium Pass (0 plays)
No Plays

2nd Down Long Pass (8 plays)

Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result
11:38 2-9 BAR 41 #05 to #06 27 FD
10:07 2-8 BAR 22 #05to #06 11 FD
08:30 2-9 BAR 49 #05 - -
04:07 2-19 BAR 8 #05to #06 - -
11:07 2-12 BAR 29 #05to #10 22 FD
09:50 2-15 ACA 21 #05to #06 21 D
02:20 2-12 BAR 18 #05to #06 - -
09:07 2-18 BAR 25 #05 - -

W NN NP PR =2 =

Third - Down Conversion: 0-8 0.0%

3rd Down Short Rush (0 plays)
No Plays

3rd Down Medium Rush (0 plays)
No Plays

3rd Down Long Rush (1 play)
Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result

3rd Down Short Pass (1 play)
Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result
2 00:15 3-2 BAR 46 #05to #06 - -

3rd Down Medium Pass (1 play)
Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result
1 10:40 3-3 ACA 25 #05 INT -

3rd Down Long Pass (5 plays)
Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result



3 08:10 3-18 BAR 25 #05 12 - 08:10 3-9 BAR 49 #05to #06 - -
03:52 3-19 BAR 8 #05to #06 - -
07:17 3-9 ACA 16 #05to #06 - -
02:15 3-12 BAR 18 #05 to #06 INT -

11:54 3-18 BAR 12 #05to #10 9 -

W NN P =

Fourth - Down Conversion: 1-1 100.0%
4th Down Rush (0 plays) 4th Down Pass (1 play)
No Plays Qtr Clock Down Ball On Action Yards Result
2 07:17 4-9 ACA 16 #05to #06 12 FD



